
Tender Specification : 6894/P-3/EMP-11062 Dated 18.05.16 Date : 27-Jun-2016 

Corrigendum : 

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 
(Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala - 147001) 

Phone No. 01881-275666 Email: se-monitoring-ggsstp@pspcl.in 
Corporate identity Number U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website: www.pspcl.in 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER /GGSSTP, 
MATERIAL MANAGEMENT CELL-3, V&P.O. GHANAULI, ROOPNAGAR-140113 

(FAX NO-01881-274232, PH NO 01881-275666) 
(ISO 9001:2000 CERTIFIED) 

  
CORRIGENDUM 

  
            The receipt and opening of tenders against this office tender Enquiry No. 6894 /P-III 

/EMP-11062, Dated: 18.05.16 for the ‘Procurement of spares for BFP type 200 KHI of stage-I., 
which was due for opening on 24.06.16 has now been extended up to 28.07.16 and shall be 
received up to 11.00 Hrs. and opened at 11.30 Hrs. on the same date. Last date for purchase of 
tender specifications has also been re- fixed as 25.07.16 up to 11.00 Hrs. 
  
All other terms and conditions shall remain the same. 
  
Detailed NIT may be down-loaded from PSPCL`s Web Site (www.pspcl.in) 
  
  

Dy CE/Monitoring, 
GGSSTP, Roopnagar. 

 


